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SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING

MEASUREMENT IN: MM

TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS
       UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DO NOT SCALE          SURFACE ROUGHNESS
    DRAWING MAX   125
   DECIMALS ANGLES ±
 .XX ±  .50
 .XXX ±  .250

APPROVAL:EUROPEAN POWER CORDSET
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DATE: 

PART NUMBER:       2171H576

EL 211 (CEE 7 VII)

EL 701 (IEC 60320 C13)

H05VV-F

BLACK

3

0.75mm sq.

1,830mm ± 25mm (6ft)

6.80mm ± 0.1mm

70°C

6A

250V

11-08-2011

Zoey

RoHS Compliant
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